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Progression e - Norse Peak Fire
as of 8/25/2017 0900 A Growthfrom Ac Growth
Date Acres previous Date Acres from previous B
8/11/2017 0 Fire start @ 1809 8/11/2017 0 Fire start @ 1804
Perimeter as of 08/24/2017 @ 1930 8/20/2017 35 35 first reported acreage | | . i
o o oaor| e o ot Aus 21 . ; 8/17/2017| 1195 |1195 growth Aug 11-17
¥l 8/22/2017 47 2 growth Aug 22 fr ; . ; 8/18/2017 1215 20 growth Aug 18
o, 8/23/2017 52 5 growth Aug 23 Lyl = { n 8/19/2017 1539 324 growth Aug 19 B
826/2007] 54 2 growth Aug 24 | : < 8/20/2017 1566 |27 growth Aug 20 -
1 ff‘j}?r Y @V‘ | G : f : d 8/21/2017 1750 184 growth Aug 21
i 7 ,',; IR 2 A 4, 8/22/2017) 1966 |216 growth Aug 22
Legend . S ! S . 6:9 8/23/2017| 2038 |72 growth Aug 23
Fire #366 ¥ .
. ) FYr— J 1 8/24/2017| 2073 |35 growth Aug 24
“ Lightning Initiated Fires | Date Acres _[from previous i P
8/11/2017 0 Fire start @ 1808
8/20/2017 42 42 first reported acreage i b ,‘. ’
—===—m State Highway 8/21/2017 78 36 growth Aug 21 - T i
! 8/22/2017 132 54 growth Aug 22 r
Roads B i 8/23/2017 156 24 growth Aug 23
8/24/2017 160 4 growth Aug 24 ‘&
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B as of 8/17 2200
I asof 8/18 2400

as of 8/19 2400
as of 8/20 2000
as of 8/22 0200
. asof8/222100
P as of 8/24 0135

B s of 8/24 1930

American Fire
Ac Growth
Date Acres from previous
. = 8/11/2017 0 Fire start @ 2011
8/17/2017 18 18 growth Aug 11-17
8/19/2017 122 104 growth Aug 18 & 19
] - 8/20/2017 129 7 growth Aug 20
American 8/21/2017 156 27 growth Aug 21
. > 8/22/2017 174 18 growth Aug 22 =z
8/23/2017 193 19 growth Aug 23 - -t.‘?
z 8/24/2017 201 8 growth Aug 24 <
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7] o - F ¥ ’ %’ 51 Date Acres from previous
1 il \ k - 8/10/2017 0 Fire start @ 1633
8/20/2017 2 2 first acreage reported
A 8/21/2017 4 2 growth Aug 21 -
1 8/23/2017 4.29 0.29 growth Aug 22 & 23
L 8/24/2017 5 0.71 growth Aug 24
N '* ' -
]
1 |
1
I
001503 06 09 12 P
Miles
g ]
Contour Interval 40 ft. '\"“ b B
121°b5'W " 121°kow ©o2rhsw



